MB201/MB203 Single Board Precision DVM
for 5-1/2 digit resolution applications
Features
MB203 DVM Board
A dvanced Linear Devices’ MB200 Series Precision DVM
boards are designed for precision voltage measurement
applications featuring 5-1/2 digit readout resolution. Spe-

Advanced Linear Devices, Inc. 415 Tasman Drive, Sunnyvale, CA 94089 Tel: (408) 747-1155 Fax: (408)747-1286
Ordering Information
MB201 Board
Part No. Description
MB201A2V (Mode A) ±2.00000 VDC Input Voltage Range
MB201A20V (Mode A) ±20.0000 VDC Input Voltage Range
MB201Tyyyy (where Tyyyy is a custom part no.)
MB201AxxV (option where xx specifies the
input voltage range, e.g. xx=10
for ±10 VDC input voltage range)
MB203 Board
Part No. Description
MB203A2V (Mode A) ±2.00000 VDC Input Voltage Range
MB203A20V (Mode A) ±20.0000 VDC Input Voltage Range
MB203Tyyyy (where Tyyyy is a custom part no.)
MB203AxxV (option where xx specifies the
input voltage range, e.g. xx=10
for ±10 VDC input voltage range)